PRICE LIST
LB CAFETERIA valid from 01/01/2009

LUNCH/DINNER

First Course
Rice and Soup
Second Course

Second Course (Vegetarian)

Vegetables

Mixed Salad (Normal size)

Mixed Salad (Big size)

Mixed Salad (Combined)

Pizza (1 Slice)

Dish of Sliced Salami
Cheese

Fruit (1 Piece)

Fruit (in Bowl)
Dessert

Bread

Butter

Yogurt 125 gr.
Yogurt 500 gr.
Mineral Water (1/2 1.)
Wine (1/4 1.)

Can Drinks 33 cl.
Juice

Beer 33 cl.

Beer 66 cl.
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Euro

3.00
2.00
4.00
3.80
2.50
2.50
3.50
4.50
2.20
2.10
1.80
0.80
2.50
2.50
0.40
0.20
1.20
4.00
0.55
2.00
1.50
1.80
1.50
2.80




COUPON I.C.T.P. OPTIONS

ONE FULL COUPON I.C.T.P.

1) first course + second course + vegetables or mixed salad (normal size) +
bread + fruit (1 piece) or dessert + drink

2) white or red meat + grilled vegetables or mixed salad (normal size) + bread
+ fruit (1 piece) or dessert + mineral water 2 litre or can drink 1/3 litre or
red/white Y litre or tea

3) pizza: 2 slices (margherita or combined) + mixed salad combined + dessert
+ fruit (1 piece) + drink

HALF MEAL COUPON I.C.T.P.

1) REDUCED "B"

2) ETHNIC "C"

3) SPECIAL DISH "D"

4) COLD DISH "E"

5) PIZZA :1 slice (margherita or combined) + mixed salad (normal size) + drink




